
MODEL UVGD PARTS & PRICE LIST
Effective: 03-26-08

PART NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE EACH

8 Cam Housing with 8-B Insert . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 120.00
8-B Insert for Cam Housing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.00
11 Seam Roll Lever Spring . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.00
13 Seaming Cam . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 100.00
15 Spur Gear . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 100.00
16 Lock Nut, S.S. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
17-A Seam Roll Lever Set Screw, Swivel Pad . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25.00
18 Cam Roll Lever Set Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
19 Cam Roll Lever Spring . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.00
20 Cam Roll . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60.00
22 Pin for Can Raising Lever . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
40 1st Operation Gauge Wire (Specify container type) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.00
41 2nd Operation Gauge Wire (Specify container type) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.00
44 Chuck Wrench . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50.00
46 Metal Disc for Base Plate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
56 Base Plate Set Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.00
57 Base Plate Adjusting Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.00
59 Retainer Spring for Metal Disc . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.00
99 Set Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.00
123-1 1st Operation Cam Roll Lever . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 220.00
124-1 2nd Operation Cam Roll Lever . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 220.00
135 Steel Ball . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
163 Washer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
200 Guard . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 450.00
200-2 Bushing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.00
20123 Chamber, 7" . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5,800.00
20123-1 Chamber, 15" . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10,900.00
201-1 Bushing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.00
201-2 Seal . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15.00
201-3 Seal . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15.00
201-4 Bearing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35.00
201-5 Can Top Retainer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40.00
202-1 Bushing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.00
202-2 Seal . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15.00
204-A Seam Roll Drive Shaft . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 250.00
205 Seam Roll Drive Lever . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 250.00
206 Seam Roll Lever . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 250.00
207 Seam Roll Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18.00
208D-1 Chuck Shaft . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 210.00
209 Door, 7" . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 800.00
209-A Door Gasket, 7" . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90.00



PART NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE EACH

209-1 Door, 15" . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2,000.00
209-A15 Door Gasket, 15" . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 100.00
210 Door Window . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30.00
210-A O-Ring for Door Window . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
211 Door Handle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50.00
212 Door Lever Arm, 7" . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 140.00
212-1 Door Lever Arm, 15" . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 200.00
213 Door Spring Stud (Door) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.00
213-A Door Spring Stud (Chamber) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.00
214 Door Lever Bushing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25.00
216 Spacer for Door Pivot Stop . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15.00
216-A Bolt, 3/8" x 2-1/2" Round Head,  S.S. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
217 Spring (Door/Treadle) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25.00
218 Door Pivot Stop . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60.00
222 Base Plate Lift Shaft . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 180.00
222-1 Collar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22.00
222-2 Spring . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30.00
222-3 Spring Spacer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15.00
223 Base Plate Adjusting Screw 3/4-16 x 2-1/2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35.00
223-1 O-Ring . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
223-2 Nut . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.00
224 Base Plate Extension Shaft . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50.00
226 Platform . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 70.00
227 Platform Spacer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35.00
229 Lift Plunger . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90.00
230 Cross Bar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60.00
231 Tie Rod . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50.00
232 Cam Lever . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 80.00
233 Connecting Rod . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45.00
233-1 Turn Buckle Assembly . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40.00
248 Vacuum Pump 115/60/1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3,100.00
248-B Bushing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.00
248-Filter Assem Assembly, Inlet Filter for 248 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  200.00
264 Treadle Hinge Bracket . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60.00
265 Treadle Lever . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55.00
265-A Treadle Cushion . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60.00
266 Treadle Foot Pad . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50.00
266-1 Treadle Foot Pad . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50.00
268 Treadle Hinge Bolt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50.00
269-1 Treadle Trip Lever . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 75.00
269-2 Trip Treadle Hinge Bracket . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 65.00
303 8-32 x 3/4" Socket Cap Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
304 10-32 x 1/4" Set Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
305 1/4"-20 x 1/4" Set Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
308 1/4"-28 x 3/4" S.S. Hex Head Cap Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
309 1/4"-20 x 3/4" S.S. Socket Head Cap Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
311 1/4"-20 x 1" S.S. Hex Head Cap Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
312 1/4" x 3/4" Cap Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
314 1/4" S.S. Flat Washer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
315 1/4" S.S. Lock Washer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
316 1/4" Lock Nut for Mounting 816 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
322 5/16" x 1-1/4" S.S. Hex Head Cap Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
323 5/16" x 1-1/2" S.S. Hex Head Cap Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
325 5/16" S.S. Flat Washer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
326 5/16" S. S. Lock Washer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00



PART NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE EACH

328 5/16" S.S. Hex Nut . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
330 3/8"-16 x 3/4" Hex Head Cap Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
331 3/8"-16 x 1" Hex Head Cap Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
332 3/8" x 2-1/2" S.S. Cap Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
333 3/8" x 4" S.S. Hex Head Cap Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
334 3/8" S.S. Flat Washer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
335 3/8" S.S. Lock Washer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
336 3/8"-16 S.S. Finished Nut . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
340 ½" x 6 ¼" Hex Head Cap Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.00 
341 1/2" S.S. Flat Washer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
342 1/2" S.S. Lock Washer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
352 3/8"-16 x 4-1/4" S.S. Hex Head Cap Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9.00
366 6-32 Hex Nut . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
367 6-32 x 1/2" S.S. Machine Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
369 6-32 x 1-1/4" S.S. Machine Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
370 10-32 x 1" Machine Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
371 10-32 S.S. Nut . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
372 10-32 x 1/2" S.S. Machine Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
373 10-32 x 3/4"" S.S. Machine Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
374 1/4"-20 x 1-1/2" S. S. Socket Head Cap Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
374-1 Modified 374 S.S. Socket Head Cap Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15.00
375 8-32 x 1/2" S.S. Machine Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
378 8-32 x 1/4" S.S. Machine Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
379 1/2"-13 x 1-1/2" S.S. Hex Head Cap Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
381 10-32 x 1/4" S.S. Machine Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
382 1/4"-20 x 1/2" S.S. Hex Head Cap Screw . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
400 1/4" 90° Elbow,  S.S. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.00
402 1/2" x 1/4" Bushing,  S.S. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.00
410 Ball Valve 1/2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40.00
411 3-Way Valve . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55.00
415 Gas Inlet Fitting . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35.00
415-D 1/2" Square Head Plug,  S.S. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.00
425 1/2" 90° Elbow,  S.S. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17.00
427 1/2" Tee,  S.S. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17.00
428 1/2" Union,   S.S. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30.00
431 1/2" Closed Nipple,  S.S.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.00
433 1/2" x 2" Closed Nipple,  S.S. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.00
440 1/2" x 5 Nipple . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15.00
446 1/2" x 3" Nipple,  S.S.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.00
447 1/2" x 4-1/2" Nipple,  S.S.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15.00
450 1/4" x 3" Nipple,  S.S.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.00
451 1/4" 90° Street Elbow  S.S. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15.00
452 1/4" x 1/8" Bushing,  S.S.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15.00
453 1/4" Square Head Plug, S.S. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.00
501-6 Motor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 775.00
502-1 Clutch/Brake/Solenoid Assembly . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 750.00
503 Gear Housing with Flange Bearing 503-A . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 230.00
503-A Flange Bearing for 503 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.00
504-1 Gear Housing Cover Plate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90.00
505-1 Spacer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.00
506-1 Motor Platform . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90.00
507 Frame Post for Motor Platform . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 75.00
508 Drive Collar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 135.00
511 #9 Woodruff Key . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
526 Cabinet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2,200.00



PART NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE EACH

571 Clutch/Brake Guard  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 175.00
573-1 Magnet for Clutch/Brake Guard . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15.00
573-2 Magnet Platform Clutch/Brake Guard . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5.00
573-3 Knob for Clutch/Brake Guard . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.00
573-4 Guard Mounting Bracket . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5.00
573-5 3/16" x 1/4" Aluminum Rivet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.00
573-6 3/16" x 3/8" Aluminum Rivet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.00 
573-7 3/16" Rivet Washer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2.00
601-B 6 Strip Terminal . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.00
603-1 90 Degree Connector . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.00
603-2 Connector, 45° . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.00
603-3 Straight Connector . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.00
604 Terminal Cap . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.00
605-1 Cord Connector - 1850 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.00
605-2 Cord Connector - 3150 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.00
605-3 Cord Connector - CG1250 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.00
605-4 Cord Connector  - CG250 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.00
605-6 Cord Connector - CG5050 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.00
606 1/2" Straight C Condulet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25.00
607 1/2" T Condulet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.00
607-A 1/2" Condulet Cover & Gasket . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.00
608 1/2" Pull Elbow . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.00
609 1/2" Aluminum Lock Nut . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.00
610 1/2" Aluminum Coupling . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.00
611 1/2" Aluminum Closed Nipple . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.00
612-1-1/2 1/2" 1-1/2" Aluminum Nipple . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.00
612-2 1/2" x 2" Aluminum Nipple . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.00
612-3 1/2" x 3" Aluminum Nipple . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.00
612-4 1/2" x 4" Aluminum Nipple . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.00
612-5 1/2" x 5" Aluminum Nipple . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15.00
612-7 1/2" x 7" Aluminum Nipple . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18.00
612-8 1/2" x 8" Aluminum Nipple . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.00
612-12 1/2" x 12" Aluminum Nipple . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.00
612-13 1/2" x 13" Aluminum Nipple . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.00
612-15 1/2" x 15" Aluminum Nipple . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25.00
612-18 1/2" x 18" Aluminum Nipple . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25.00
614 Sealing Ring . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.00
627 1/2" LB Condulet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20.00
629 Clutch Stop Switch Bracket-UVGD . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35.00
632 Clutch Stop Switch . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 85.00
633 Switch Cover . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 75.00
634 Relay Switch . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35.00
634-A Base for Relay Switch . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12.00
634-B Clip/Relay . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5.00
648 Digital Vacuum and Gas Programmer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 300.00
662 Solid State Relay 25 Amps . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45.00
670 Clutch Start Switch . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 225.00
677 Inline Fuse Holder . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15.00
680 3-Way Selector Switch/Holder/Contact Block . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 110.00
684 Start/Stop Switch with Contact Block . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90.00
684-2 Pull to Start/Push to Stop Legend Plate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15.00
689 15 Amp Fuse MDA-15 Time Delay Ceramic Tube . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8.50
814 Male Elbow, 1/8" NPT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10.00



PART NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE EACH

CHANGE PARTS:
Seam Rolls . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 220.00
Seam Roll Bushing . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35.00

Chucks 108 to 404 diameter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 225.00
405 to 603 diameter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 325.00
604 to 610 diameter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 600.00
Add for Magnets in Chuck (vac/gas seamers only) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 100.00
Add for Special . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Request Price
Send 3 samples ends for custom fabrication of a chuck

Base Plates 108 to 404 diameter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 225.00
405 to 603 diameter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 350.00
604 to 610 diameter . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 600.00
Add for Modified Base Plate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Request Price
Send 1 sample container for custom fabrication of a base plate 
     

Height Spacer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 150.00

SEND SAMPLES TO: Dixie Canner Company 
786 East Broad Street 
Athens, GA  30601

SPK/UVGD    SPARE PARTS KIT FOR MODEL UVGD . . . . . . . $421.00

2 11 Seam Roll Lever Spring
2 18 Cam Roll Lever Set Screw
2 19 Cam Roll Lever Spring
2 207 Seam Roll Screw
1 217 Spring Treadle & Door
1 223-1 O-Ring
2 232 Cam Lever
1 632 Clutch Stop Switch
6 689 15 Amp Fuse

HEAD-UD-UVGD     HEAD ASSEMBLY (assembled) . . . . . $792.00
1 8 Cam Housing with 8-B Insert
1 13 Seaming Cam
1 15 Spur Gear
1 208D-1 Chuck Shaft
1 503 Gear Housing with Flange Bearing
2 309 1/4-20 x 3/4 S.S. Socket Head Cap Screw
2 315 1/4 Lock Washer

ALL PRICES ARE NET, F.O.B. ATHENS, GEORGIA
AND ARE SUBJECT TO CONFIRMATION


